Product Specifications





7680813 | SFP+LR

Small Form-Factor Pluggable+, 10G BASE, Singlemode

Product Classification

Product Type Optical module

General Specifications

Input Connector Interface LC (single-mode, 1310 nm)

Note Detailed Product Specifications are available. Please contact your local CommScope

representative.

Product Type Small form-factor pluggable

Environmental Specifications

Operating Temperature $0 \, ^{\circ}\text{C}$ to $+70 \, ^{\circ}\text{C}$ ($+32 \, ^{\circ}\text{F}$ to $+158 \, ^{\circ}\text{F}$)

Dimensions

Depth	56.40 mm	2.22 in
Height	13.00 mm	0.51 in
Width	13.90 mm	0.55 in